
1 井  上      愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 7 25.97 9.95 16.02 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.09 1.191 1 1 1 0

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 1 0 0

3 CoSpB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.652 1 1 0 1

5 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 1 0 0

6 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.07 1.351 2 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 0 0 1

9.38 9.95

Skating Skills 1.80 2.903.75 3.25 2.25 2.75 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 3.003.75 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 3.004.00 3.50 2.50 2.75 2.25

16.02

2 篠  原  莉  沙

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 5 24.86 9.65 15.21 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.11 1.211 2 1 0 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.400 1 1 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 0.15 1.651 1 2 0 1

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

5 2S<< << 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 2Lo+1T 2.10 0.03 2.130 1 1 -1 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

9.44 9.65

Skating Skills 1.80 2.703.25 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.803.25 3.00 3.00 2.50 2.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.953.50 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.50

15.21
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3 松  浪  ひかり

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西大学KFSC 13 24.03 10.98 13.05 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

2 2T 1.30 -0.03 1.270 0 0 -1 0

3 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.13 1.63-1 -2 -1 -2 0

4 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 0 0 0 2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

6 2S+1T 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.16 1.440 2 2 0 2

10.94 10.98

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.25 2.75 2.25 2.50 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.402.50 2.50 2.75 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.552.50 2.75 2.50 2.75 2.25

13.05

4 島  津  果  歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 14 23.81 9.41 14.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.02 1.380 0 0 0 1

2 FSSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 0 2 0 1

3 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.500 0 0 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 1 0 0

5 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

6 2S 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpBV 1.28 0.03 1.310 1 0 0 0

9.24 9.41

Skating Skills 1.80 2.753.00 2.75 3.00 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.552.75 2.75 2.75 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.702.75 3.00 3.00 2.75 2.00

14.40
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5 内  池      環

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 4 23.12 9.17 13.95 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 0.05 1.750 1 0 0 1

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.04 1.401 0 1 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 1 -2 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.471 0 -1 -1 0

5 2T<< << 0.40 -0.18 0.22-4 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.04 1.141 1 0 0 0

7 CoSpB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 1 0 0

9.26 9.17

Skating Skills 1.80 2.703.25 3.00 2.25 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.503.00 2.75 2.50 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.553.25 2.75 2.25 2.25 2.25

13.95

6 古  塚  まひろ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 2 23.01 9.78 13.23 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S 1.30 0.08 1.381 1 1 0 0

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.02 1.300 0 1 0 0

3 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.15 1.650 2 2 0 1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.560 1 0 0 1

6 1Lz+1T 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0 0 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.770 1 1 0 0

9.38 9.78

Skating Skills 1.80 2.603.00 2.75 2.25 2.75 2.25

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.402.75 2.50 2.25 2.50 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.352.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 1.75

13.23
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7 三  藤  春  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

なみはやクラブ 9 22.89 9.57 13.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1Lo 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

2 1A+1A+SEQ 1.76 -0.09 1.670 -1 0 -3 0

3 2T< < 0.98 -0.24 0.74-2 -2 -3 -3 -2

4 2S 1.30 -0.05 1.25-1 0 -1 0 0

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 0 0 -1 -1

7 CCoSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.67-1 0 1 0 -1

10.04 9.57

Skating Skills 1.80 2.452.50 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.502.75 2.50 3.00 2.75 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.452.75 2.50 2.75 2.50 1.75

13.32

8 野  村  来  未

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 1 22.36 10.66 11.70 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.02 1.120 1 0 0 0

2 2S+2T< < 2.28 -0.36 1.92-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.07 1.771 0 1 0 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-1 0 -1 -1 0

5 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.02 1.340 0 0 -1 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.10 1.800 1 1 0 1

10.94 10.66

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.50 2.25 2.25 2.50 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.25 2.00 2.00 2.25 2.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.102.50 2.00 2.25 2.25 1.50

11.70
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9 本  田  釉  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 11 21.82 9.40 12.42 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 0.02 1.380 0 0 0 1

2 2T< < 0.98 -0.31 0.67-4 -3 -3 -4 -2

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.03 1.670 0 0 -1 0

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.44-1 -1 0 0 0

5 2S 1.30 -0.36 0.94-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

6 1A+1Lo 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

10.14 9.40

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.50 2.75 2.25 2.25 1.75

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.302.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.302.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 1.75

12.42

10 増  尾      歩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 12 21.42 8.84 12.78 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+2T<< << 1.70 -0.42 1.28-4 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 1F+1A+SEQ 1.28 0.00 1.280 0 0 0 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 0.03 1.73-1 1 1 -1 1

4 StSqB 1.50 0.00 1.50-1 0 0 0 1

5 2Lo<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

9.48 8.84

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.25 2.50 1.75 2.50 2.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.402.25 2.50 2.50 2.25 2.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.402.50 2.25 2.25 2.75 2.25

12.78

転倒:  -0.20
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11 永  井  涼  風

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 20.76 8.79 11.97 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.21 1.49-1 -1 -1 -3 -2

2 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.02 1.340 0 0 -1 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 0

4 1T 0.40 -0.19 0.21-4 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.20 1.50-3 0 -2 -1 0

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 0 0

7 1A 1.10 -0.02 1.08-1 0 0 0 0

9.46 8.79

Skating Skills 1.80 2.353.00 2.25 2.25 2.25 2.00

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.75 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.202.75 2.25 2.00 2.25 1.75

11.97

12 寺  西  里  紗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 10 20.16 8.12 12.24 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

3 2S<+1Lo < 1.48 -0.20 1.28-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 CoSpB 1.50 0.03 1.530 0 1 0 0

5 2F<<+1A+SEQ << 1.28 -0.37 0.91-4 -3 -4 -3 -3

6 1A 1.10 0.00 1.101 0 1 -2 0

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-2 0 0 0 0

8.96 8.12

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.50 2.25 2.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.252.50 2.25 2.50 2.25 1.75

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.302.75 2.25 2.50 2.25 1.75

12.24

転倒:  -0.20
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13 野  村  喜  栄

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 8 17.72 6.67 11.25 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.05 1.65-1 0 0 0 -1

2 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

3 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.47-1 0 0 0 0

4 CCoSpBV 1.28 -0.03 1.250 0 -1 0 0

5 1Lz+1A+SEQ 1.36 -0.11 1.25-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 1A 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

7 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7.44 6.67

Skating Skills 1.80 2.252.50 2.50 2.50 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.002.50 2.25 2.00 2.00 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.002.50 2.25 2.00 1.75 1.50

11.25

転倒:  -0.20

14 霜  田      栞

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 3 17.43 5.95 11.88 0.40

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   << Downgraded jump

所属______________

-0.40

Base
Value

1 CoSpB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 0 -1 0

2 2T<< << 0.40 -0.20 0.20-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2S<<+SEQ+1T* * 0.32 -0.18 0.14-4 -4 -5 -5 -4

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.02 1.020 1 1 0 0

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 1 0 0

6 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 FSSpB 1.70 -0.14 1.560 -1 0 -3 0

6.42 5.95

Skating Skills 1.80 2.302.75 2.50 2.50 2.25 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.80 2.102.75 2.50 1.75 2.50 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.80 2.203.00 2.50 2.00 2.00 1.50

11.88

転倒:  -0.40
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